Plot Owner
Blodgett

Bunnell, Dean & Gloria
Howes, Florence

Morrison

Shallow
Snyder, Baker, & Kendig

Stoddard

Cemetary Plots
Village Cemetary
Burial Records

Plot Number
Blodgett

32
Howes

Morrision

Shallow (End of Cem)

South End

Name of Deceased
Adelyn Blodgett
Dean Elton Bunnell
Florence Howes

Scott Capen Morrision
August William Fund I

Florence Madlyn Shallow
Carl Richard Jackson
Kenneth Stoddard

Theresa Stoddard
Raymond George Stoddard

Date of Burial

6/6/1989

11/18/2013

10/10/2018

4/4/1995
713/2013

9/30/1999
8/20/2005
4/19/1978

10/26/1993
6/9/2000






