## Cemetary Plots Village Cemetary Burial Records

Plot Owner	Plot Number	Name of Deceased	Date of Burial
Blodgett	Blodgett		
		Adelyn Blodgett	6/6/1989
Bunnell, Dean & Gloria	32		
		Dean Elton Bunnell	11/18/2013
Howes, Florence	Howes		
		Florence Howes	10/10/2018
Morrison	Morrision		
		Scott Capen Morrision	4/4/1995
		August William Fund III	7/3/2013
Shallow	Shallow (End of Cem)		
		Florence Madlyn Shallow	9/30/1999
Snyder, Baker, & Kendig			
		Carl Richard Jackson	8/20/2005
Stoddard	South End		
		Kenneth Stoddard	4/19/1978
		Theresa Stoddard	10/26/1993
		Raymond George Stoddard	6/9/2000